= STATE GF INDIA?
! LAKE coumnr‘A
FILED FGR RECORD
980LL 745 98JUN 16 AM 9 10
MORRIS W, CAIVTER
PREPAREN BV RS SETLINK
INDIANA PROCESS SERVICES
COUNTY OF LAKE WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:
POOL NO. AssetLink Process Services
LOAN NO. 586886-6 (60382827) [186038282) 620 S. Woodruff Ave.

Idaho Falls, ID 83401
ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS:
That IRWIN MORTGAGE CORPORATION, AN INDIANA CORPORATION

located at 9265 COUNSELOR”S ROW, "INDIANAPOLIS, 'IN‘°42606 '
party of the first pant; jfor value. received. has granted, bargained, sold,
assigned, transferred and set over unto HOMESIDE LENDING, INC., A FLORIDA CORFORATION

located at 7301 BAYMEADOWS WAY, JACKSONVILLE, FL 32256

party of the second part, its successors and assigns, a certain indenture of
mortgage dated NOVEMBER 11, 1887 made by BENEDICT MARTINEZ AND BETH ANN
MARTINEZ, HUSBAND AND WIFE

to IMC MORTGAGE CORPORATION as Beneficiary
securing the payment of one promissory note therein described for the sum of
ONE HUNDRED FIFTEEN THOUSAND THIRTY-ONE and NO/100--==- dollars ($115,031.00 )
and all its right, title and interest in and to the premises situated in
county of LAKE , State of Indiana, and described in said
mortgage as follows, to wit:

AS DESCRIBED ON SAID MORTGAGE REFERRED TO HEREIN. LI W

Assigrment-Interv, -Recorded
which said mortgage is recorded in the office of the recorder of

LARE County, in the State of 1Indiana in
Book/Drawer at Page/Card , Document or
Instrument # 97078474 and Microfilm#

together with the said note therein described and the money due or to grow
due thereon, with the interest:

J=IR748.5.00549

OO0 0 O

Page 1 of 2




Loan No. 586886-6 (60382827) [186038282]

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto the said party of the second part, its
successors and assigns, forever, subject only to the provisions in the
said indenture of mortgage contained.

\
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the party of the first part has caused fhis instrument
to be executed in its name by MEGAN ERHART , ind attested by
CAROLYN BROWN . 4

This 21st day of MAY 1998 , “but effectiveﬁthe lst
day of MARCH 1998 .
ATTEST:

IRWIN MORTGAGE CORPORATION

FORMERLY 'KNOWN" AS 'INLAND MO TGA CORPORATION
HART

MEGAN
VICE BRESIDENT

8Y (ool o Tr

CAROLYN BROWN
STATE OF IDAHO ) SECRETARY
)
COUNTY OF BONNEVILLE )

On MAY 21, 1998 , before me, RUANA RANSOM
personally appeared MEGAN ERHART and
CAROLYN BROWN personally known to me (or proved
to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person(s) who
executed the within instrument as VICE PRESIDENT and
SECRETARY - on behalf of the corporation therein named
adnd, acknoyledged to me that the corporation executed it.
ﬁgﬁ? RA.NSOA.I (COMMISSION EXP. 02-13-03) AUANA RANSOM
y Public
¥¢ NOTARY PUBLIC w
C=S.092.0002 IDAHO
P=S5.010.026 J=IR748.5.00549 STATE OF
Page 2 of 2 My Commission Expires 2-13-03




